L
OW GUIDE

CONFERENCE:

Conference & Exhlbltlon :

e

k]

om



AdvancedPCB offers comprehensive support as an
extension of your product development team. \We
provide solutions for complex layout services, and
transition your design into successful fabrication
and assembly. Our designers have industry-proven
experience with:

High-speed digital

RF and Rigid-Flex

High-Density Interconnect (HDI)

Signal/Power Integrity

Visit us at PCB West!
AdvancedPCB Booth 319
AdvancedPCB Design Services Booth 113

Design Services | Standard PCBs | Flex & Rigid Flex | DFM Services | PCB Assembly | Global Services




ALL YOUR FLEXIBLE SOLUTIONS

IN ONE PLACE

CatheterFlex™

Twenty Layer Rigid Flex

Flexible circuit solutions
Rigid flex solutions
CatheterFlex™ solutions
Flexible heater solutions

ik et And assembly solutions too!

Come see our flexible
solutions in booth 302

All Flex Solutions
1601 Cannon Lane :
Northfield, MN 55057 .

(507) 663-7162

AllFlexInc.com SCAN ME a" flex

SOLUTIONS




FROM THE CONFERENCE CHAIR

Mike Buetow
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" President, PCEA
PCB East Conference Chair

FREE Individual
Membership

Please visit pcbwest.com
for event policies

Ultra-high-density interconnects are more smoke than fire right now, but they won’t be
that way for long. Driven by high-density BGAs and RF products, UHDI is finding its way
into the mainstream.

| am reminded - to a degree - of the chaos surrounding UHDI’s (slightly) larger cousin,
high-density interconnects, which hit widespread production in the late 1990s (although
the original concept dates much earlier).

At that time, many Western fabricators balked at investing in HDI technology, instead
focusing on high-layer-count boards. In retrospect, a major industry inflection point was
missed.

Experts today say that when lines and spaces reach less than 25 microns, UHDI is needed.
That’s really small, of course. But while conventional technology will continue to have a
long runway, | predict those who master UHDI will be better-positioned to take advantage
of the smaller, thinner, lighter products consumers of all stripes demand.

A special free panel at PCB West this year will outline the basic various ways UHDI
processing takes place, and help designers and design engineers understand how their
decisions might affect yield. Be sure to check it out!

Another can’t miss is our keynote. Charles Pfeil, architect of two CAD platforms, offers
his detailed take on how to overcome the resistance to using artificial intelligence in PCB
design. As a followup, a panel on Al in electronics will tackle some of the more pressing
issues facing industry today.

We invite all our attendees to join us for these and several other free sessions on October
9, and to take in the more than 100 leading electronics design, fabrication and assembly
companies on hand during the one-day exhibition.

Thanks for stopping by!
Mike Buetow

P.S. For continued learning after the show, check our YouTube channel (@pcea-official).
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Service Beyond
Expectation

-Allfavor cufrently has 4 PE€B Manufacturing facilities with a
portfolio of high-mix low.to large volume, flex and rigid-flex, and
HDI capabilities. - »

We are excited to announce our global footprint is expanding.
Our 5th fgcility will be online-very soon. The new location is:

Allfavor Thailand.
VISIT US AT BOOTH #619

We have unbeatable pricing, experienced professional staff, and
cutting edge equipment in all four of our current facilites. We strive
to deliver the highest quality PCBs with fast turn-around times to get
your projects up and running efficiently.

With our Chicagoland office, we provide the finest customer service
in which we offer Quoting, Sales, Engineering, and Warehousing.

As your trusted partner in PCB manufacturing, we can supply an
unparalleled value for your investment.

© barry@allfavorpcb-usa.com
@ (630) 913-4263

www.allfavorpcb-usa.com

CONTACT US TODAY TO GET STARTED AND LET
US TAKE YOUR BUSINESS TO NEW HEIGHTS.

.



SCHEDULE-AT-A-GLANCE

TUESDAY, OCTOBER 8

REGISTRATION: 7:30 a.m. - 6:00 p.m.

TIME ‘TITLE ‘SPEAKER

AC/DC? DC to AC? Power Integrity and Decoupling Primer for PCB

10:00a.m. to 12:00 p.m. Designers - A Practical Introduction

Ralf Bruening, Zuken

10:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m. Boot Camp - Science-Based Power Supply Design, Part 1 Daniel Beeker, NXP Semiconductor
10:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m.  Part Placement Choices and Consequences Susy Webb, DesignScience
10:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m.  Circuit Grounding to Control Noise and EMI Rick Hartley, RHartley Enterprises

Zachariah Peterson,

10:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m.  Signal Integrity in Thin PCB Materials and IC Substrates Northwest Engineering Solutions

10:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m.  Design for “X” John Watson, Altium

Lunch-N-Learn: 12:00 p.m. - 1:00 p.m.

Sponsored by Polar Instruments (Tuesday conference attendees and speakers only)

PCB DfM (A Comedy Routine Depicting a Typical Dialog between a Stephen Chavez, Siemens, and

1:30 p.m. t0 2:30 p.m. PCB Designer and Fabricator) Gerry Partida, Summit Interconnect

3:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. Printed Circuit Engineering Association Annual Meeting Chairman: Stephen Chavez, Siemens

Harnessing the Power of Al in PCB Design: Addressing Challenges

4:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m. and Unlocking Opportunities

David Wiens, Siemens

How to Protect Your IP When Working with Your Manufacturing Hemant Shah, IPC-2581 Consortium, and

4:00 p.m. t0 5:00 p.m. Partners Bob Miklosey, Aegis Software

Propagation Delay Analysis by Employing Various PCB

4:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m. Manufacturing Process

Jaeho Choi, Samsung Electronics

Toward Optimal Surface Finishing of PCBs: Sustainable Solution for

4:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m. Automated and Optimized Cu Balancing and Cu Electroplating Step

Agnieszka Franczak, Elsyca NV

4:00 b.m. t0 5:00 p.MmM Best Practices for HDI and Sub-Lamination Structures: Overcoming
<0 p.m. <0 p.m. Challenges for Optimal Yield and Performance

WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 9

REGISTRATION: 7:30 a.m. - 6:00 p.m.

Gerry Partida, Summit Interconnect

10:00 a.m. t0 12:00 p.m. Avoiding Assembly Pitfalls - DFA/DfM Lessons for First PCB Runs Keven Coates, OnwardAir

Zachariah Peterson,

10:00 a.m. to0 12:00 p.m. Differential Pair Design for 112 Gbps and Faster Systems Northwest Engineering Solutions

Ethan Pierce, Pierce Design, and

10:00 a.m. t0 12:00 p.m. PCB Thermal Design: Quenching the Blaze Tomas Chester, Chester Electronic Design

10:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m. Boot Camp - Science-Based Power Supply Design, Part 2 Daniel Beeker, NXP Semiconductor

LUNCH ON EXHIBIT FLOOR: 12:00 p.m. - 1:00 p.m.

4 Room loca S available at registration desk




SCHEDULE-AT-A-GLANCE

WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 9 - CONTINUED
SPEAKER

1:30 p.m. t0 2:30 p.m.  Precision in Design: A Course on Strategic Design PCB Assembly Tomas Chester, Chester Electronic Design

A Case Study on the Performance and Reliability of New Low-Cost
1:30 p.m. t0 3:30 p.m.  and Sustainable PCB Materials for Inmersion-Cooling Computer
Systems

Dan Liu, Alibaba Group, and Wayne Wang,
Shennan Circuits

1:30 p.m. to 3:30 p.m. Routing and Termination of Lines to Control Signal Integrity Rick Hartley, RHartley Enterprises

RECEPTION ON EXHIBIT FLOOR: 5:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m.
Sponsored by Cofactr and EMA Design Automation

WEDNESDAY FREE SESSIONS

9:00 a.m. t0 10:00 a.m. Panel: Engineering Knowledge Gaps Moderator: Stephen Chavez, Siemens

Moderator: Geoffrey Hazelett

Panelists: Michael Gleason, GreenSource
9:00 a.m. to 10:00 a.m.  Panel: UHDI: From Design to Manufacturing Meredith Labeau, Calumet Electronics

Anaya Vardya, ASC Sunstone Circuits

Jay Vyas, SigmaTron International

10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. Al and PCB Design: Where are We and Where are We Going? Matthew Leary, Newgrange Design

10:00a.m. to 11:00 a.m. “Copper Pours” on PCB Signal Layers Rick Hartley, RHartley Enterprises

Keynote: Al Roadmap for PCB Layout: New Opportunities for

PCB Designers Charles Pfeil

11:00a.m. t012:00 p.m.

LUNCH ON EXHIBIT FLOOR: 12:00 p.m. - 1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m. to 2:30 p.m. PCB Cost Drivers Ramon Roche, NCAB Group
. . The Most Common Issue Seen in Incoming Designs in PCB Mike Tucker, Millennium Circuits, and Ray
HER [ U0 EREY 21k Fabrication Fugitt, DownStream Technologies

Terry Hoffman, Cisco Systems, and

2:30 p.m. to 3:30 p.m. Nuke the Netlist O Y S

4:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m. PCB and Circularity Ramon Roche, NCAB Group

Moderator: Phil Marcoux

Panelists: Tomide Adesanmi, Circuit Mind
4:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m. Panel: Al in Electronics Matthew Leary, Newgrange Design

Kyle Miller, Ph.D., Zuken

Timon Ruban, Luminovo

RECEPTION ON EXHIBIT FLOOR: 5:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m.

Sponsored by Cofactr and EMA Design Automation

available at registration desk




SCHEDULE-AT-A-GLANCE

THURSDAY, OCTOBER 10

REGISTRATION: 9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.

TIME TITLE SPEAKER

9:00 a.m. to 6:00 p.m. How PCB Design Affects Fabrication Paul Cooke, AGC

9:00 a.m. to 6:00 p.m. PCB Design for Engineers Susy Webb, DesignScience

10:00 a.m. to0 12:00 p.m. Signal Attenuation in Very High-Speed Circuits Rick Hartley, RHartley Enterprises
10:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m. Introduction to Signal Integrity/High Speed PCB Layout Keven Coates, OnwardAir

10:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m.  The Basics of Rigid Flex Design John Watson, Altium

10:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.  Power Delivery System (PDS) Design Lee Ritchey, Speeding Edge

LUNCH-N-LEARN: 12:00 p.m. - 1:00 p.m.

Sponsored by ASC Sunstone Circuits and Screaming Circuits
(Thursday conference attendees and speakers only)

Terrie Duffy and Charlene McCauley,

1:30 p.m. t0 3:30 p.m.  DDR5 Through the Eyes of the Designer McCauley Design Group

Designing for Reliability: Design Choices have Cleanliness

4:00 p.m. to 6:00 p.m. Consequences

Caleb Buck, Nidec Aerospace

Mark Finstad, Flexible Circuit
4:00 p.m. to 6:00 p.m.  Ask the Flexperts with Lessons Learned Technologies, and Nick Koop, TTM
Technologies

4:00 p.m. t0 6:00 p.m.  Avoiding PCB Respins, Reducing Cost and Time to Market Syed Ubaid Ali Warsi, Wavetroniks

4:00 p.m. to 6:00 p.m. System Mechanical Design to Control EMI Rick Hartley, RHartley Enterprises

FRIDAY, OCTOBER 11

REGISTRATION: 9:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.

10:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. Ana‘log Measurements - Sensor Selection, Interfacing, and PCB Ben Voigt ~and Nathan Christensen,
Design Examples Sparx Engineering

10:00 a.m. t0 12:00 p.m. PCB Stackups & Impedances Ryan Miller, NCAB Group

10:00 a.m. t0 12:00 p.m. Designing Complex PCBs Stephen Chavez, Siemens

Improving Circuit Design and Layout: Strategies for Enhanced

10:00a.m. t0 12:00 p.m. Accessibility and Success

Tomas Chester, Chester Electronic Design

10:00 a.m. t0 12:00 p.m. Noise, SI, and EMI in Cables and Connectors Keven Coates, OnwardAir

LUNCH-N-LEARN: 12:00 p.m. -1:00 p.m.

(Friday conference attendees and speakers only)

1:30 p.m. to 3:30 p.m. PCB Embedded Inductor Technology Paul Yang, JOVE PCB

Launching Electronics with Confidence: A Guide to Successful

. Syed Ubaid Ali Warsi, Wavetroniks
Design Release

1:30 p.m. to 3:30 p.m.
1:30 p.m. to 5:00 p.m. Designing Boards with Today’s BGAs Susy Webb, DesignScience

1:30 p.m. to 5:00 p.m. PC Board Design for Optimum Manufacturability Rick Hartley, RHartley Enterprises

Room loca 5 available at registration desk




COMPANY NAME

AdvancedPCB

AdvancedPCB Design Services
AGC Multi Material America

All Flex Solutions, Inc.

Allfavor Technology

AllSpice.io

Altair

Ameliorate Electronics Solutions LLC
Arlon-EMD Specialty Materials LLC
ASC Sunstone Circuits

Bay Area Circuits

Best Technology Circuit Co., Limited
Bittele Electronics Inc.
Boardera Software Inc.
Breadboard

Briocean Singapore Pte. Ltd.
Cadence Design Systems

Cicor Group

Cofactr

Depthtech

DirectPCB

DownStream Technologies, Inc.
DYCONEX AG

Element Materials Technology
Elephantech Inc.

Elgris Technologies, Inc.

EM Solutions Inc.

EMA Design Automation
ESTECO North America

Firan Technology Group
Fischer Technology Inc.
Flexible Circuit Technologies
Founder PCB USA

Freedom CAD Services, Inc.

Fujipoly America Corporation

BOOTH# COMPANY NAME

319

113

303

302

619

206

313

617

214

607

300

414

103

606

301

208

404

419

516

314

318

409

307

503

611

217

209

400

515

210

306

416

608

305

316

Glory Faith Electronics Co., Ltd.
GS Swiss PCB AG

Haixiang Electronics (HK) Limited
Hitek Technology (HK) Co., Ltd.
HZO Inc.

IBE Electronics Inc.
Imagineering, Inc.

Insight PCB

InstaDeep

IPC-2581 Consortium
Ironwood Electronics

ISOLA

JetPCB USA

JITX, Inc.

Jove PCB Enterprise Limited
KiCad EDA

Kinwong Electronics

Leader Tech Inc.

MaRCTech2, Inc.

MFS TECHNOLOGY

MVinix Corporation

NCAB Group USA

Newgrange Design

Notion Systems GmbH

Oak Mitsui Technologies LLC
OKI Circuit Technology Co., Ltd.
Oneida Research Services, Inc.
Optiprint AG

PalPilot International Corp.
Panasonic Industry - Electronic Materials
PCB Connect

PCB Technologies - USA
PCBWay

PFC Flexible Circuits Limited

Pinsheng Electronics Co., Ltd.

BOOTH# COMPANY NAME

219

204

510

310

512

411

216

508

412

507

502

107

610

614

506

417

600

603

413

604

519

415

203

605

115

504

205

505

119

308

616

618

207

BOOTH#

Polar Instruments, Inc. 401
Printed Circuit Board Association of America 213
(PCBAA)

Printed Circuit Engineeering Association 117
(PCEA)

Quantic Ohmega-Ticer 602
Risho/Sanko-Giken 613
Rogers Corporation 201
Sanmina Corporation 109
Schmid Systems Inc. 513
Screaming Circuits 609
SEP Co., Ltd. 514
Siemens 405
Sierra Circuits 408
SiliconExpert 105
Sourceability 202
STARTEAM GLOBAL 312
Summit Interconnect 501
Sundell Technology Company Limited 511
Sunshine Global Circuits 212
Suntech Circuits Inc. 615
Surface Mount Technology Association 612
(SMTA)

SVTronics, Inc. 200
Trilogy-Net Inc. 418
Trylene Inc. 601
Ultra Librarian 509
Vayo Technology 317
Ventec International Group 309
Victory Giant Technology (VGTPCB) 315
Win Source Electronics 517
Winonics 215
XDry Dry Cabinets 101
Zenode 518
Zhen Ding Tech. Group 218
Zuken USA Inc. 500



A AdvancedPCB

AdvancedPCB
Booth #319

21101 E. 32nd Parkway
Aurora, Colorado

(800) 979-4722 MEN®
info@apctinc.com | advancedpcb.com

Founded in 1977, AdvancedPCB is the nation’s leader in printed circuit board
solutions. We offer full-scale design, fabrication, and assembly in-house
consistently faster than the industry standard. Our full-service solutions meet
the unique demands of global PCB customers while providing best-in-class
customer service at every touchpoint. With free tools to get you started, we
Transform Your Innovation Into Reality.

AdvancedPCB Design Services
Booth #113

3495 De La Cruz Blvd. QoRPO%\
Santa Clara, California 95054 P =
4 727-6442 a

(408) 6: MEM%%

info@apctinc.com | advancedpcb.com

AdvancedPCB Design Services offers comprehensive support from initial
concept to final PCB design and manufacturing. Our IPC CID and CID+ designers
have deep experience with high-speed digital, RF and rigid-flex, high-density
interconnect (HDI), and signal/power integrity. Delivering high standards
of quality, performance, and reliability critical to defense/aerospace and
commercial/enterprise applications, we Transform Your Innovation Into Reality.

AGC Multi Material America
Booth #303

1420 W 12th Place

Tempe, Arizona 85281

(480) 967-5600

agc-ml.digital-sales@agc.com | agc-material.com

AGC Multi Material America, Inc. develops and manufactures a range of
substrate materials for the electronics industry including digital, RF and hybrid
solutions. Key markets include automotive, telecommunications and internet
infrastructure, enterprise, and military/aerospace. New and leading materials
include fastRise bondply, Meteorwave low-loss and Meteorwave ELL extremely
low-loss materials.

all flex

SOLUTIONS

All Flex Solutions, Inc.
Booth #302

RO,
1705 Cannon Lane %1
Northfield, Minnesota 55057
(800) 959-0865 /!45\/\%‘3

bburns@allflexinc.com | allflexinc.com

All Flex Solutions is an industry leader in the design and manufacturing
of unique flexible packaging solutions for electronic applications. All Flex
specializes in manufacturing flexible circuits, rigid-flex circuits, flexible heaters,
and Catheterflex. We also offer assembly services too! Stop by our booth and
see the flexible solutions that are available for your electronic packaging needs!

Allfavor Technology
Booth #619

RP
905 Albion Ave QU0
Schaumburg, Illinois 60193 P -
(630) 913-4263 MEM@S

barry@allfavorpcb-usa.com | allfavorpcb-usa.com

Allfavor Technology, a leading PCB manufacturer, provides a wide range of
products: Rigid, rigid-flex, flex, metal-clad, RF, and HDI PCBs. Our commitment
to innovation and quality fuels our expansion into Thailand, strengthening
global reach and capabilities. This strategic move enhances our ability to
deliver advanced solutions worldwide, solidifying our position as a key industry
provider.

AllSpice.io

Booth #206

444 Somerville Avenue
Somerville, Massachusetts 02143
(617) 458-7078

info@allspice.io | allspice.io

AllSpice.io is a hardware collaboration platform that connects native
engineering design tools to provide effortless Git-based revision control, a
central hub for cross-team collaboration, workflow automation, and design
analytics; serving as an ECAD-agnostic home base for teams. PCB designers,
hardware and electrical engineers at startups and Fortune 500s use AllSpice.io
across all industries, including aerospace, consumer, defense, and more.




YOUR PREFERRED
SUPPLIER IN
ELECTRONIC
COMPONENT
SOURCING

Our Services

Cost Reduction Obsolescence Support

Excess OEM

Global Sourcin
- Inventory Management

2024 Top Global 2023 Top Asia Pacific 2023 Global Electronics
Distributors List Distributor List Component Distributor




EXHIBITOR LISTINGS :

Altair

Booth #313

1820 E. Big Beaver Rd.

Troy, Michigan 48083

(248) 614-2400
info@altair.com | altair.com

Altair is a global leader in computational intelligence that provides software
and cloud solutions in simulation, high-performance computing (HPC),
data analytics, and Al. Altair's PCB solution enables organizations involved
in electronics system design and manufacturing with a full suite of PCB
verifications, including design for manufacturing/assembly (DfM/DfA) and
multi-physics simulation to design and develop robust and reliable electronics
products.

Ameliorate Electronics Solutions LLC
Booth #617

6815 S 220th St.

Kent, Washington 98032

(602) 489-9122

kbiggers@amelioratees.com | ameliorateelectronicssolutions.com

Ameliorate Electronics Solutions excels in UHDI technology, featuring 20 micron
trace and space. We specialize in advanced flexible circuit boards, delivering
tailored solutions for the developmental needs of R&D projects across
industries. Our commitment to innovation and quality makes us the preferred
partner for cutting-edge technological advancements. Stop by our booth #617
to check out our samples.

ZRLON =1L

ELECTRONIC MATERIALS ELITE MATERIAL CO, LTD
Arlon-EMD Specialty Materials LLC

Booth #214

9433 Hyssop Dr.

Rancho Cucamonga, California 91730

(909) 987-9533

deanna.bustamante@arlonemd.com | arlonemd.com

Arlon is a global leader in high performance thermoset substrates for mission-
critical printed circuit boards manufactured for high endurance and long-life
programs. Arlon is recognized for the highest quality standards in the industry
and is positioned to support our customers most technological challenges
through innovating technologies.

ASC Sunstone Circuits
Booth #607

RP
13626 S Freeman Road o %;;\
Mulino, Oregon 97042 F -
. &
(800) 228-8198 MEM%%

support@sunstone.com | sunstone.com

ASC and Sunstone Circuits have combined 50+ years of industry leadership
to engineer your Ultimate PCB Solution. Our alliance benefits all engineers
by blending ASC’s innovative processes and global sourcing with Sunstone’s
speedy turnarounds and convenient quoting. Together, we redefine PCB
manufacturing with superior capabilities, certifications, and services.

10

Bay Area

CIRCUITS

Bay Area Circuits

Booth #300

44358 Old Warm Springs Blvd.

Fremont, California 94538

(510) 933-9000

support@bacircuits.com | bayareacircuits.com

For nearly 50 years, Bay Area Circuits has been the go-to PCB supplier for high-
tech electronics manufacturers, design engineers, and contract assemblers in
Silicon Valley and beyond. Our focus on top-notch, fast prototyping has made
us a trusted choice worldwide. Get automated quotes and streamlined design
validation with our game-changing tool, InstantDFM.com Experience the future
of PCBs.

Best Technology Circuit Co., Limited
Booth #414

9E, Jindacheng Building, Center Rd.

Xingiao Town, Baoan District

Shenzhen, Guangdong 518104

China

+8618923412995

sales@bestpcbs.com | bestpcbs.com

Eighteen years of one-stop service of one- to 10-layer FPC, flex heaters, two-
to 50-layer rigid-flex, PCB, RF PCB, heavy copper PCB (30 oz.), metal core PCB
(Al, Cu, eight-layer), one- to 46-layer ceramic PCB (Al203, AIN, BeO, SiN), thick
film/thin film/DPC/DBC/HTCC/LTCC, PCBA with turnkey service including
components purchasing. 1S013485 & IATF16949 with one-hour response, made
in China and Vietnam. Prototype and samples, small volumes welcome!

Bittele Electronics Inc.
Booth #103

2680 14th Ave.

Unit 1&2

Markham, Ontario L3R 5B2

Canada

(416) 800-7540

sales@7pcb.com | 7pcb.com

Bittele Electronics was founded in 2003 and has since established itself
as a reliable full turnkey PCB service solution for prototype quantities as
well as small-volume to mid-volume production runs, and a one-stop PCB
manufacturing and assembly company. Our location in Toronto, Canada,
includes our head office, sales office, parts procurement team, and our state-of-
the-art PCB assembly line.
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The Get-There Platform For Electronics

Get to market faster and build resilient supply chains with Cofactr
data intelligence, procurement, and logistics infrastructure.

Visit us at Booth #516

Scan the QR Code to be entered for a
chance to win a a DJI Mini 4 Pro Drone

Stop by the booth to be entered for a 2nd chance to win!

cofactr.com




Boardera Software Inc.
Booth #606

260 King Street, Suite 205

Kitchener, Ontario N2G 4Z9

Canada

(226) 929-8420

dfisher@boardera.ca | boardera.ca

Driving quote to order automation in the circuit board manufacturing
industry. We’ve built a customer-ready platform to automate quoting, project
requirement validation and ordering that can be used as an online storefront,
back office CPQ tool or both.

breadboard

Breadboard

Booth #301

90 5th Ave.

New York, New York 10036

(609) 439-1180

matt@breadboard.com | breadboard.com

Breadboard is an electronics supply-chain software platform for OEMs and EMS
that automates finding, quoting, purchasing, and monitoring components.
Import a BoM or parts list from any format (PDF, Excel, Word, etc.) and get
results in seconds. Configurable and integrates with all ERPs, Breadboard saves
the average company over 5% on components and increases win rates by over
15%.

BRIOCeAN

Briocean Singapore Pte. Ltd.
Booth #208

20 Martin Road

Seng Kee Building, #06-01

Singapore

+6585817966

marketing@briocean.com | briocean.com

Briocean was established in 2008 in Singapore and is a leading independent
distributor of electronic components. We specialize in sourcing and supply
chain management services for electronic manufacturing clients across a broad
range of industries. Our global network of over 10,000 suppliers allows us to
respond to the unique needs of our clients, from reducing component shortages
to achieving cost-saving.

Cadence Design Systems
Booth #404

RP
2655 Seely Ave. o O/E;;\
San Jose, California 95134 P m
~ <
(903) 467-9496 MEM%Q'

eyoung@cadence.com | cadence.com

Visit Cadence to explore the cutting-edge Cadence Allegro and OrCAD
technologies designed to shorten design cycles and boost productivity.
Experience Allegro X Design Platform, the industry’s first system design platform
to seamlessly integrate logic/physical design, system simulation and analysis,
and design data management. Don’t miss our demos, tech talks, and design tips
sessions.
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cicor

Cicor Group

Booth #419

Gebenloostrasse 15

Bronschhofen

Switzerland

+41719137305
michele.stampanoni@cicor.com | cicor.com

The Cicor Group is a globally active provider of full-cycle electronic solutions.
Cicor’s 3,300 employees at 19 locations in Europe and Asia are serving leaders
from the medical, industrial and aerospace & defense industries. Cicor creates
value to its customers through the combination of highly complex printed
circuit boards, hybrid circuits, printed electronics, as well as comprehensive
electronics manufacturing services.

A o ¢
2"C cofactr

Cofactr

Booth #516

630 Flushing Ave. CORPO,,

FL5 7z
m

Brooklyn, New York 11206

(332) 373-2227 eSS

hello@cofactr.com | cofactr.com

Cofactr offers component intelligence data, procurement automation, and
kitting/logistics services in a unified software platform. Engineers and supply
chain teams can procure and manage their electronic components, ensuring
design and manufacturing success.

Depthtech

Booth #314

339-4005 Don Mills Rd.

North York, Ontario M2H 3J9
Canada

(647) 574-4869
albert@depthtech.us | depthtech.us

For 24 years, Depthtech has been innovating process chemicals in the photo
image transfer step of PCB fabrication, from leading the charge to add vat
cleaning SOPs to top fabs to now revolutionizing the way top fabs think about
how photoresist residue forms. Depthtech joins PCB West to present a new
patented technology, DCCT.

DirectPCB

Booth #318 PO

13801 Walsingham Road, A427 e

Largo, Florida 33774 ™
- &

(727) 480-7045 /WEN\%((’

greg@directpcb.com | directpch.com

At DirectPCB, our team has revolutionized the art of purchasing printed circuit
boards, empowering buyers with strategies that slash costs by up to 25%. Our
mission is to demystify the complexities of PCB sourcing, like navigating tariffs
and getting required technologies, ensuring clients benefit from both domestic
and international manufacturing efficiencies.




Support For Flex, Rigid Flex
d Component Designs

Available.

BluePrint-PCB
: CAM350

DownStream’s CAM350 and BluePrint-PCB support importation and visualization of PCB designs containing
Flex, Rigid Flex or Embedded components. Visualize designs in both 2D and 3D, and easily document
complex Flex or Rigid- Flex Stack-Ups for submission to PCB Fabricators.

e Import and Visualize Flex, Rigid-Flex and Embedded e Manage Variable Stackup Zones for Rigid-Flex Designs

Component Designs ¢ Easily Create Custom Flex or Rigid-Flex Fabrication
3D Visualization to Validate PCB Construction and Assembly Documentation
and Component Assembly ¢ Use DFM analysis to analyze a flex or rigid-flex design

for potential fabrication or bend related defects

T B sCLAE® awTmT EELS AU

I _
Use Stack Up Visualizer and Blueprint’s Rigid-Flex Stackup A rigid-flex design in 3D. Shown with layers spread to Use Rigid-Flex and Inter-layer DFM analysis to analyze
template to easily manage and document rigid-flex stackups. improve visualization of the layer stackup. flex and rigid-flex designs.

DomnStream

c hnol ogies

For more information visit downstreamtech.com or call (508) 970-0670
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DownStream Technologies, Inc.

DowinStream
°og

Technol i es

Booth #409

299 Donald Lynch Blvd. CORPO,
Suite 301 Vﬁ;
Marlborough, Massachusetts 01752 P
(508) 970-0670 eSS

joec@downstreamtech.com | downstreamtech.com

DownStream helps optimize and automate the PCB release process. Our
integrated manufacturing data preparation platform helps transition PCB
designs into physical PCBs, faster and without compromise. DownStream’s
solutions are the de facto standard. Our tools create the deliverables required
for a complete PCB manufacturing and assembly release package. CAM350
verifies and optimizes data and BluePrint PCB produces comprehensive
electronic drawings.

DYCONEX

an MST company

DYCONEX AG

Booth #307

Grindelstrasse 40

Bassersdorf, Zurich 8303
Switzerland

+41432661100
info@dyconex.com | dyconex.com

As a leading manufacturer of advanced interconnect solutions for medical
devices, we specialize in flexible, rigid-flex and rigid technologies and supply
highly complex HDI, high-frequency and high-reliability printed circuit boards
for medical, industrial and semiconductor applications. Our flexible printed
circuits offer reliable performance and durability, meeting the demanding
requirements of IPC Class 3 standards with a focus on technical excellence.

Element Materials Technology
Booth #503

1435 S. Allec Street

Anaheim, California 92805

(833) 366-1609

contact.us@element.com | element.com

Whether you’re developing new products or troubleshooting field failures,
fast, reliable printed circuit board (PCB) testing is critical. You need a partner
that delivers comprehensive PCB evaluation and analysis services with rapid
turnaround times. That’s where Element’s hassle-free, end-to-end PCB testing
solutions come in.

Elephantech Inc.

Booth #611

4-3-8 Hatchobori,

Chuo-ku, Tokyo 1040032

Japan

+815017465212

saito@elephantech.co.jp | elephantech.co.jp/en/

Elephantech Inc. has developed an innovative electronics manufacturing
process using metal inkjet printing technology that is both sustainable and
cost-effective. Using this technology, Elephantech has achieved the world’s first
mass production of inkjet printed circuit boards with a 75% reduction in carbon
footprint, 70% reduction in copper usage, and 95% reduction in water usage.
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ELGRIS

TECHNOLOGIES

Elgris Technologies, Inc.

Booth #217

465 Stony Point Road CORPO,,
#236 ‘%\1
Santa Rosa, California 95401 P
(707) 237-2794 MEM‘%féL

olia@elgris.com | elgris.com

Elgris Technologies, Inc. is the leading provider of schematic and layout
interoperability and visualization tools and services since 2005. We provide
solutions to translate, restore, integrate schematics/libraries/layouts between
multiple EDA/PCB systems. E-studio Pro supports tens of schematic translation
flows including EDIF. E-studio For Test - reverse-engineering tool that generates
intelligent schematics from PCB netlists or Gerbers. E-station - cross-probing
tool.

EM Solutions Inc.

Booth #209

2152 Zanker Road

San Jose, California 95131

(510) 668-1118

sales@emsolutionstech.com | emsolutionstech.com

EM Solutions is an electronics manufacturing company in San Jose, specializing
in turnkey printed circuit board assembly. We offer mid- to large-sized
production runs and high-quality, quickturn NPI/prototype builds (one to five
days). Our strengths lie in quality, pricing, customer service, and incorporating
mid-production changes. We are committed to helping engineers streamline

their engineering and manufacturing processes.
Design

EMA Automation’

EMA Design Automation

Booth #400

ORPQ
225 Tech Park Drive < /’%,ﬂ
Rochester, New York 14623
(518) 860-9822 eSS

samanthal@ema-eda.com | ema-eda.com

EMA Design Automation is a leader in product development solutions ranging
from electrical CAD tools, data management and PLM systems, services,
training, and technical support. EMA is a Cadence Channel Partner, serving all of
North America, focusing on the manufacturing industry. We are an authorized
training center and offer in-house, onsite, and remote options.

ESTECO North America
Booth #515

39555 Orchard Hill Place

Suite 457

Novi, Michigan 48375

(248) 912-6890

na.sales@esteco.com | esteco.com

Esteco is an independent software vendor that develops digital engineering
technology for MDAO (multidisciplinary design analysis & optimization) and
SPDM (simulation process data management). Its COTS products VOLTA and
modeFRONTIER are used to integrate and automate simulation workflows,
conduct design of experiments, trade- and numerical- optimization studies, and
collaborate among geographically dispersed engineering teams.




EMA|Academy [

Our most comprehensive learning tool, built just for you.

500+ Hours of PCB Learning Material, All in One Space

Take your designs to to the next level and stay current with the latest
industry trends and techniques. From beginner to advanced design,
simulation, and more; EMA provides many paths of educational content,
developed by industry experts with decades of experience.

See Us At PCB West Booth #400 e
www.ema-eda.com
I | |
EMA‘Design I

Automation’ ‘




Firan Technology Group
Booth #210

20750 Marilla Street

Chatsworth, California 91311

(469) 475-6300
davidweatherford@ftgcorp.com | ftgcorp.com

FTG Circuits is an operating unit of FTG Corporation that comprises PCB
manufacturing locations in Toronto, ON; Chatsworth, CA; Fredericksburg, VA;
and Tianjin, PRC. FTG Circuits is a leading provider of complex PCBs for HDI,
thermal management, RF, flex and rigid-flex applications. FTG Circuits sites are
AS9100, NadCap, ITAR/EAR or CGP certified.

Fischer Technology Inc.
Booth #306

RP,
750 Marshall Phelps Road P O/%;
Windsor, Connecticut 06095 ™
- <
(860) 298-6072 /VE\\/\?;(/

jgoodwill@fischer-technology.com | fischer-technology.com

Fischer XRFs have developed solutions that are specifically tailored to the
requirements of the electronics and semiconductor industry. PCBs, wafers and
semiconductors, pollutant analyses in accordance with RoHS, WEEE, ELV or
CPSIA, quality control of electronics components, lead frames or ENIG/ENEPIG
coatings - our measuring devices are known for the highest repeatability and
guarantee you optimum support.

Flexible Circuit Technologies
Booth #416

9850 51st Ave. N

Suite 110

Minneapolis, Minnesota 55442

(763) 545-3333

sales@flexiblecircuit.com | flexiblecircuit.com

Flexible Circuit Technologies, Inc. (FCT) is a premier provider of flexible circuits,
rigid-flex, flexible heaters, membrane switches, plastic moldings and assembly
services including SMT assembly, product module builds, to complete product
box builds. With over 250 years of combined engineering experience, our team
saves you time and money by streamlining your design to maximize capabilities
and minimize manufacturing risks.

Founder PCB USA

Booth #608

2033 Gateway Place Suite 500

San Jose, California 95110

(561) 806-9111

ted.gaines@founderpch.com | founderpch.com

Founder PCB product advantages in high multilayer circuit boards including
high-frequency, RF-antenna PCBs, and high-speed, high-density interconnect
HDI circuit boards (including any-layer, super-density interconnect HDI, and
extremely high-speed storage SSDs, etc.). These technologies give us leadership
position in mobile smart terminal, wireless base station, data center, optical
module, industrial control, healthcare, automotive and wearable electronics.

rrecuOMCAD

ELECTRONIC PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT
Freedom CAD Services, Inc.

Booth #305

264 South River Road CORPO,
Suite 490 4
Bedford, New Hampshire 03110 F
(603) 864-1300 eSS

rfg@freedcomcad.com | freedomcad.com

PCB design services for complex high-speed and large electronic systems for the
telecom, computer, medical, mil-aero, space & consumer electronics markets.
Our engineering and printed circuit board (PCB) design team has over 1,000
years of combined experience using the industry’s leading PCB CAD tools:
Allegro, PADs, Altium, Expedition; and mechanical design tools: SolidWorks,
AutoCAD and Pro/ENGINEER.

Fujipoly America Corporation
Booth #316

900 Milik St.

Carteret, New Jersey 07008

(732) 969-0100

info@fujipoly.com | fujipoly.com

Fujipoly is a globally positioned manufacturing company specializing in
electronic packaging components such as Zebra elastomeric connectors, Sarcon
thermal interface materials, as well as complex silicone rubber extrusions and
co-extrusions. With nine locations in North America, Europe, and Asia, Fujipoly’s
global network is designed to supply products to our customers quickly at the
local level.

Glory Faith Electronics Co., Ltd.
Booth #211

No. 28th Nanxin Rd., Changkun Industrial Park
Changshu, Jiangsu 215500

China

+8615817456318

owen.ouyang@gloryfaith-sz.cn | gloryfaith-sz.cn

We are a professional PCB manufacturer with China and Vietnam facilities for
over 20 years. We provide a one-stop PCB solution from quickturn prototype to
high volume. We are competitive in heavy copper, heavy gold and high-speed
products with high reliability. Our products are widely used in automotive,
telecommunication, industrial control, and consumer goods.

GS Swiss PCB AG

Booth #219

Faennring 8

Kuessnacht, Schwyz 6403

Switzerland

+41418544812

sales@gs-swiss.com | gs-swiss.com/en

GS Swiss PCB AG excels in the manufacturing of highly miniaturized flex and
rigid PCBs with lines and spaces down to 10um, cores of 12um for flex and
30pm for rigid PCBs. Testing capabilities include IST-testing and 3-D topography
measurement. Our PCBs are used in hearing aids, medicalimplants and sensors,
as well as on Mars.




Visit us at Booth #306

Measure PCB Surface Finishes
ENIG, EPIG, EPAG & ENEPIG

= XRF with Automated X-Y Table

* Increased Throughput

* Improved Reliability
= |PC 4552 B & IPC 4556

Measuring Made Easy®

www.fischer-technology.com | info@fischer-technology.com | 860.683.0781

—Fischer—
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Haixiang Electronics (HK) Limited
Booth #204

Flat H 21F Block 3

8 Long Yat Road

Yuen Long

Hong Kong

+85267410550

ydcheow@haixiangpcb.hk | haixiangpcb.hk

Our company specializes in high-precision double-sided and multilayer PCBs.

Hitek Technology (HK) Co., Ltd.
Booth #510

Guangdong 518000

China

+8613723793776

kitty@hitekcircuits.com | hitekcircuits.com

Hitek has a workforce of approximately 600 employees and occupies a spacious
10,000 sq. m. facility. Specializing in manufacturing one- to 20-layer PCBs,
including rigid PCBs, flex PCBs, flex-rigid PCBs, HDI PCBs, aluminum PCBs and
copper-based PCBs.

HZO Inc.

Booth #310

5151 McCrimmon Pkwy.

Suite 208

Morrisville, North Carolina 27560
(919) 439-0505

info@HZ0.com | hzo.com

HZO offers high-reliability protective coatings for critical electronics and
components. Start quickly with our turnkey application for scalable production.
Choose between global outsourcing or our factory-in-factory model. Our
coatings are REACH, RoHS, and Prop 65 compliant, with millions of PCBs coated
and zero returns. Speak with an engineer today.

IBE Electronics Inc.

Booth #512

12731 NW Majestic Sequoia Way

Portland, Oregon 97229

(503) 828-8897

christine.li@pcbaaa.com | ibeelectronics.com

PCB assembly services provider and manufacturer to global customers. ODM/
OEM for laser ranging and distance measuring tools, injection molding, etc.

Imagineering, Inc.
Booth #411

2425 Touhy Ave.

Elk Grove Village, Illinois 60007
(847) 806-0003
sroy@pchbnet.com | pcbnet.com

For the last 37 years, Imagineering has been a pioneer in technology and
innovation of electronic contract manufacturing, from quickturn PCB fabrication
to full turnkey PCB assembly. Our state-of-the-art SMT equipment can turn your
conceptinto production in less than seven days. Our quality standards will meet
and exceed all your quality requirements.
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Insight PCB

Booth #216

(512) 801-0146

sales@insightpcb.com | insightpcb.com

Delivering PCB solutions across the US, including FR-4, polyimide, flex/rigid-flex,
metal, high-frequency, heavy copper, and HDI PCBs. Our quickturn prototyping
is backed by mass-production guarantees. Insight recently expanded to a newer
facility in 2024, positioning us to take on higher-end challenges across various
industries!

InstaDeep

Booth #508

5 Merchant Square

London, England W2 1AY

United Kingdom

+21655614415

r.allouche@instadeep.com | instadeep.com

InstaDeep is a pioneer in decision-making Al, driven by human values and
the belief that Al can help everyone. We specialize in applying Reinforcement
Learning to tackle complex challenges and empower businesses to realize the
benefits of Al technologies. Our product DeepPCB is an innovative Al-powered
PCB design tool that automates and optimizes the entire PCB design process.

IPC-2581 Consortium
Booth #412

110 Adams Street

Westborough, Massachusetts 01581
(978) 973-0443

info@ipc2581.com | ipc2581.com

IPC-2581 Consortium is a group of PCB design and supply chain companies
whose collective goal is to enable, facilitate and drive the use of IPC-2581
in the industry. It is devoted to accelerating the adoption of IPC-2581 as an
open, neutrally maintained global standard to encourage innovation, improve
efficiency and reduce costs.

Ironwood Electronics

Booth #311

1335 Eagandale Ct.

Eagan, Minnesota 55121

(952) 229-8200

andy@ironwoodelectronics.com | ironwoodelectronics.com

Ironwood Electronics offers high performance test sockets, adapters, grypper
sockets, and thermal systems for both engineering and production use. IC
packages covered include QFN, BGA, SOIC, QFP, and other SMT packages. Our
GHz line of sockets with six different contact technologies supports up to 75GHz
bandwidth and the smallest footprint in the industry.




Contact Info

Christine.Li@pcbaaa.com
Visit us at Booth #512

Vietnam

USA

China
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ISOLA

Booth #507

6565 West Frye Rd

Chandler, Arizona 85226

(800) 537-7656

info@isola-group.com | isola-group.com

Isola Group, headquartered in Chandler, Arizona, is a global material sciences
company focused on designing, developing, manufacturing, and marketing
high-speed digital and RF/microwave copper-clad laminates and dielectric
prepregs used to fabricate advanced multilayer printed circuit boards. The
company’s high-performance materials are used in sophisticated electronic
applications in the communications infrastructure, computing/networking,
military, medical, aerospace and automotive industries.

JetPCB USA

Booth #502

2055 Junction Ave.

Ste #135

San Jose, California 95131

(408) 922-7278

sales@jetpch.com | us.jetpch.com

PCBs made in Taiwan, engineering sales service in US! What we focus on:
Prototype, small volume, quickturn PCB. What we are good at: one to 50 layers,
blind/buried via, HDI, 1.5-mil fine trace heavy copper (20 o0z.), heavy thickness
(400 mils) semiconductor board, IC substrate board, Rogers, polyimide,
Panasonic M6, Isola, Nanya, aluminum.

.‘ )
JITX, Inc.
Booth #107
75 E. Santa Clara Street
Suite 1430
San Jose, California 95113

(408) 242-2317
a.pagin@jitx.com | jitx.com

Accelerate and optimize PCB and package design. Fastest TTM with rapid
prototyping and re-use methodology. Convert your requirements into domain
specific language automatically generating schematic to layout and auto-
route. Any-angle, any geometry high-speed routing. Power routing and auto-
generated copper pours. Constraints-driven automatic pin assignment. Import
parts and/ or use JITX parts library.

Jove PCB Enterprise Limited
Booth #610

Flat/Rm C8, 21F, Tak Wing Industrial Building
No.3 Tsun Wen Road, Tuen Mun

Hong Kong

(603) 303-5036

cameron.burke@jovepcb.com | jovepcb.com

Jove PCB Enterprise Limited is a leading global printed circuit board
manufacturer, focusing on quickturn and volume production of technologically
advanced PCBs and backplanes. Jove is a high-quality PCB factory with four
manufacturing facilities in China, with one being built in Thailand which will be
completed before the end of 2024.

KiCad EDA

Booth #614

1108 E. Burlinghall Dr.

Long Beach, California 90807-2412
(530) 302-5483

seth@kicad.org | kicad.org

KiCad is the world’s most popular EDA tool with more than 300,000 monthly
active users. Founded in 1991, KiCad offers high-performance schematic
capture, circuit design and modern manufacturing outputs including Gerber-X3,
IPC-2581C and more. KiCad is software that you own with professional support
services for your business.

Kinwong Electronics

Booth #506

2347 Bering Drive

San Jose, California 95131

+523318492152
armando.devera@kinwong.com | kinwong.com

Dedicated to PCB manufacturing for more than 31 years. One-stop shop for
PCB solutions. Robust quality controls and multiple technology capabilities,
including PCB, FPCB+SMT, MPCB, SLP, and HLC, ceramic PCB, mmWave PCB,
recipient of many outstanding awards from major customers. Get in touch with
us now!

Leader Tech Inc.

Booth #417

12420 Race Track Road

Tampa, Florida 33626

(866) 832-4364

marketing@leadertechinc.com | LeaderTechinc.com

Leader Tech is a world-leading innovator and US manufacturer of EMI/RFI
shielding technology which includes shielding for circuit boards, electronic
enclosures, interconnect cables and thermal solutions. Order a sample kit or
connect with an applications engineer - we’re here to assist you with your next
project.




JIEX

See us at Booth 107

Accelerate and Optimize PCB and Package Design

Fastest TTM with Rapid Prototyping

Code Requirements

Requirements, constraints, stack-ups,
and component models are expressed
in a Python-like domain specific

language which describes components,

connectivity, and board(s).

Cutting Edge Features
v Any-angle, any-geometry high-speed routing
¥ Power routing and auto-generated copper pours

v Constraints-driven automatic pin assignment

and Re-use Methodology

Schematic

Automatically generated schematics are
derived from the code to match and are
correct by construction. Users can
easily make aesthetic tweaks in the GUI
to tailor to their preference.

Layout & Auto-route

Powerful any-angle, any-geometry high-
speed routing. Automatic pin swapping
driven by layout placement. Optimized
pin assignments automatically
propagate to schematic.

Project Benefits
v Rapidly re-use existing PCB designs analysis
v Import parts and/or use JITX parts library

v ‘Shift left’ constraints exploration with fast routing

Interested to feature JITX in your next editorial or podcast? Please contact us at info@jitx.com
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MaRCTech2, Inc.

Booth #600

18817 S.E. McLoughlin Blvd.

Milwaukie, Oregon 97267

(503) 789-2561

mike@marctechnologies.com | marctech2.com

MaRCTech2, Inc. is your one-stop shop for PCB fabrication. With ever-changing
supply lines and global disruptions, it’s nice to have that one contact that can
assist with any technology, any lead-time, and any quantity. Providing both
domestic and offshore options for both quickturns and production needs. Rigid
(up to 88 layers), rigid-flex, flex, and aluminum, we have you covered.

MFS TECHNOLOGY

Booth #603

801, Lorong 7 Toa Payoh, #02-01

Singapore

(656) 861-3168

contactmfs@mfstechnology.com | mfstech.com.sg

MFS Technology is the innovation leader and pioneer in FPC, PCB and rigid-
flex. Having more than 30 years of superior design, flexible manufacturing and
excellent quality, MFS provides diversified products and services to over 250
blue-chip MNCs. Headquartered in Singapore with manufacturing in China and
Malaysia, MFS covers different segments; e.g. automotive, mobile, consumer,
industrial, medical and data storage.

MVinix Corporation
Booth #413

1759 McCarthy Blvd.

Milpitas, California 95035

(888) 880-9509
sales@mvinix.com | mvinix.com

MVinix is a full-service contract manufacturer in Silicon Valley. We specialize in
prototyping, small- to medium-size productions, box-builds, and BGA reballing!
We have experience in almost every industry. All of our manufacturing is done
locally. We are fast, highly capable, and competitively priced! Give MVinix a try!
You won’t be disappointed!

NGAB
GROUP

Integrated PCB Production

NCAB Group USA

Booth #604

RP
10 Starwood Dr. o O/%;
Hampstead, New Hampshire 03064 ™
B &
(603) 320-2141 S

claire.jamieson@ncabgroup.com | ncabgroup.com

We are a leading global PCB supplier founded in 1993. Today, we have a local
presence in 18 countries in Europe, Asia and North America and customers in
approximately 45 countries worldwide. Revenue in 2023 amounted to $385
million. Our mission: PCBs for demanding customers, on time with zero defects,
produced sustainably at the lowest total cost.

Newgrange Design
Booth #519

RP
607 North Ave., Door #17 QU0
Wakefield, Massachusetts 01880 F "
. &
(781) 245-2800 x25 MEN\%((’

mleary@newgrangedesign.com | newgrangedesign.com

We are an engineering service bureau, with a focus on excellence in PCB design.
We have a team of 30 US-based PCB designers that were recruited for their
exceptional problem-solving ability, trained using our internally developed
multi-year program, and following our rigorous design process. Consistent high
quality and excellent customer service set us apart. We are different.

NorioN

Sy s T1TEMS
Notion Systems GmbH

Booth #415

Werkstr. 2

Schwetzingen, Baden-Wurttemberg 68723
Germany

+496202578770

sales@notion-systems.com | notion-systems.com

Notion Systems is a leading supplier of industrial inkjet printing systems. The
n.jet inkjet platform is used to produce printed circuit boards, OLED & QLED
displays, sensors and high-quality 3-D parts. Notion Systems relies on decades
of experience bringing precise inkjet systems to customers and scaling up digital
printing processes for functional materials.

Oak Mitsui Technologies LLC
Booth #203

1030 Hoover Boulevard

Frankfort, Kentucky 40601

(503) 313-1905

sales@faradflex.com | oak-mitsuitechnologies.com

Oak-Mitsui Technologies is a wholly owned subsidiary of Mitsui Kinzoku. The
companies’ strengths include expertise in copper foil manufacturing and resin
technology. We offer FaradFlex, a high performance ultra-thin laminate. By using
FaradFlex you can optimize signal and power integrity, minimize EMI, reduce
surface mount passives and enhance PCB reliability. Applications include PCBs,
MEMS/RF modules, and chip packages.

OKI Circuit Technology Co., Ltd.
Booth #605

4-10-16, Shibaura

Minato-ku, Tokyo 108-8551

Japan

+819071917790

ogura334@oki.com | oki-otc.jp/en/

OKI Circuit Technology aims to provide only the best solution in PCB design
and manufacturing, for high multilayer, high-speed and high-frequency
requirements based on high quality and reliability found in aerospace and
defense applications, and semiconductor testing boards, having the highest
share in Japan.
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Software

https://www.kipro-pcb.com

sales@kipro-pcb.com

belong to you

fast

not crash

Visit us at Booth #614

KiCad Services Corporation is a California Corporation
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Oneida Research Services, Inc.
Booth #115

8811 American Way, Suite 100

Englewood, Colorado 80112

(855) ORS-LABS

rgarcia@orslabs.com | orslabs.com

ORS offers specialized testing services to support the microelectronics,
telecommunications, aerospace, automotive, medical, and defense industries.
We currently offer quickturn reflow simulation, thermal shock, thermal stress
testing and microsectioning of PCB coupons. With two certified IPC specialists
(CIS) on hand, we are committed to helping many industries meet and exceed
established reliability requirements.

Optiprint AG

Booth #504

1086 Rock Rimmon Road
Stamford, Connecticut 06903

(312) 925-3861
m.mills@optiprint.ch | optiprint.ch

A leading Swiss PCB manufacturer that specializes in advanced technologies
for flex and flex-rigid boards. Our expertise is particularly focused on creating
fine lines and spaces, essential for advanced electronic applications. Our
commitment to innovation and quality positions us as a key player in the field of
medical devices, RF market, security, defense, aviation and telecommunications.

PalPilot International Corp.
Booth #205

500 Yosemite Dr.

Milpitas, California 95035

(408) 855-8866

stephanie.teng@palpilot.com | palpilot.com

Delivering custom interconnect solutions globally for 30 years. With our
combined knowledge of engineering and manufacturing we are supporting
over 1,000 customers with printed circuit boards design services, printed circuit
board manufacturing, cables, connectors, metal & plastic fabrication and
semiconductor products. We provide a dynamic manufacturing supply chain
that is constantly growing as technology evolves.

Panasonic Industry - Electronic Materials

Booth #505

205 Ravendale Drive

Mountain View, California 94043

(408) 861-3946

emd@us.panasonic.com | na.industrial.panasonic.com/products/electronic-
materials

Panasonic Industry - Electronic Materials features a broad portfolio of leading-
edge circuit materials. MEGTRON series is the benchmark for lead-free, high-
layer count, ultra-high-speed circuit boards. FELIOS flexible materials offer
superior thermal performance. LEXCM IC substrates enable next-generation
semiconductor package designs to meet the challenges of heterogeneous
packaging architectures and BEYOLEX film is suitable for soft-circuits and
printed electronic applications.

PCB Connect

Booth #119

1227 E. Nicolet

Phoenix, Arizona 85020

(480) 267-2115

todd.schmelling@pcbconnectgroup.com | pcbconnectgroup.com

PCB Connect is one of the leading suppliers of printed circuit boards. PCB
Connect is a long established and globally positioned supplier of printed circuit
boards whose mission is to utilize its long experience and history to increase our
customers’ competitiveness and improve their time to market. PCB Connect -
Your Partner In Profitable Printed Circuit Board Supply.

PCB Technologies - USA

Booth #308

3321 Doris Avenue

BldgA, Ste 3

Ocean, New Jersey 07712

(732) 695-9241

marisolt@pchtech-usa.com | pcb-technologies.com

PCB Technologies is an all-in-one solutions provider of high-mix multilayer rigid,
rigid-flex and multi-flex HDI PCBs, substrates, complex electronic component
assemblies, IC packaging microelectronics and electromechanical subsystems.
We supply it all, from bare board manufacturing to finished electronic products.

PCBWay

PCBWay
Booth #616
17th Floor, No. 2 West Building, XinTianDi Business Center

ShiXiang Road, GongShu District ORPO,
Hangzhou, Zhejiang 310004 %
China @
+8657185317532 445\/\(“’<Q

service@pcbway.com | pcbway.com

With over a decade of experience in PCB and PCBA, we offer one-stop service
including design, PCB production, component purchase, enclosure production
to final assembly. Our focus on rapid prototyping (24 hours), high quality (ISO
13485 and IATF 16949, excellent customer service (24 hours), guaranteed after-
sales support has made us a trusted choice globally. We welcome prototype to
mass production orders.

PFC Flexible Circuits Limited
Booth #618

11 Canadian Rd

Suite 7

Scarborough, Ontario M1R 5G1

Canada

sales@pfcflex.com | pfcflex.com

Full turnkey solutions for flexible printed circuits and rigid-flex. PFC’s team
has extensive design, development, manufacturing, and assembly experience
providing high quality flex circuits. Our cutting-edge flex circuit technology
enables freedom of design, product miniaturization, reliability, bendability, and
overall cost savings for electronic solutions.




Visit us at Booth
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Pinsheng Electronics Co., Ltd.
Booth #207

Liuxian 2rd Road

Shenzhen, Guangdong 518133

China

+86075527322312

sales05@pspcb.com | pspch.com

PS Electronics is a PCB manufacturer with 16+ years of experience.

Polar Instruments, Inc.

Booth #401 CORPO,,
12655 SW Center St #400 7
Beaverton, Oregon 97005

(503) 356-5270 eSS

admin.usa@polarinstruments.com | polarinstruments.com

Managed by engineers for signal integrity engineers and PCB designers, Polar
delivers field solvers, stackup design and documentation tools, S| measurement
systems, and the all-important support that are de facto standards worldwide.
We Listen! So our product capabilities advance every year. Visit us to discover
our latest updates and enhancements.

% PCBAA

Printed Circuit Board Association of America
Printed Circuit Board Association of America
Booth #213
PO Box 92090
Washington, District of Columbia 20090
(703) 977-2626
davidschild@pcbaa.org | pcbaa.org

PCBAA is an alliance of American companies and individuals supporting
domestic production of printed circuit boards, IC substrates and the materials
they are made of. PCBAA educates and advocates for legislation and polices that
will build a strong and resilient domestic microelectronics ecosystem.

PCEA

PRINTED CIRCUIT ENGINEERING ASSOCIATION

Printed Circuit Engineering Association (PCEA)
Booth #117

401 Westpark Court

Suite 200

Peachtree City, Georgia 30269

(770) 361-7826

pcea@pcea.net | pcea.net

Nonprofit association promoting printed circuit engineering as a profession
through the exchange of information and integration of new design concepts
through a worldwide network of chapters. Products include: PRINTED CIRCUIT
DESIGN & FAB (pcdandf.com), CIRCUITS ASSEMBLY (circuitsassembly.com),
PCB UPdate (pcbupdate.com) e-newsletter, PCU (printedcircuituniversity.
com) online training platform, PCB East/PCB West (pcbeast.com)/(pcbwest.
com), PCB2Day workshop series, and PCEA Training (pceatraining.net) design
engineer certification.

Quantic Ohmega - Ticer

Booth #602 ORPO,
4031 Elenda Street Z
Culver City, California 90232

(518) 368-1556 eSS

john.andresakis@quanticticer.com | quanticohmega.com

Quantic Ohmega is the combination of Ohmega Technologies, LLC and Ticer
Technologies, LLC, under the Quantic Electronics group of companies. Ohmega
and Ticer manufacture OhmegaPly Resistor-Conductor Material (RCM) and TCR
RCM in the USA and ship globally to leading copper-clad laminators and printed
circuit fabricators. RCM has been designed into high reliability, PCB resistive
networks where performance is critical.

Risho/Sanko-Giken

Booth #613

101 Bonaventura Dr.

San Jose, California 95134

(408) 829-3540

sales@tech-dream.com | tech-dream.com/pcb/risho/

Risho offers advanced PCB materials including low-loss materials, high thermal
conductive materials, low-modulus/low-CTE materials and white-colored
materials for LED applications. Sanko-Giken offers special stamping technology.
Our advanced burr-less copper punching technology ensures high-quality, clean
cuts, ideal for power modules to make thicker copper layers. Toyota Tsusho
America is a US distributor of Risho and Sanko-Giken.

Rogers Corporation

Booth #201

100 N. Dobson Road

Chandler, Arizona 85224

(480) 917-6000

RFS@rogerscorporation.com | rogerscorp.com

Rogers delivers advanced material solutions to solve design issues such as
signal integrity, radio frequency (RF) signal management, power efficiency,
power distribution, and thermal management, to deliver improved device
and system reliability. These solutions include high-frequency laminates,
bondplys, prepregs, cooling solutions, and ceramic substrates. Rogers operates
manufacturing facilities in the United States, Asia and Europe, with sales offices
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SANMINA

Sanmina Corporation

Booth #109

2700 N. First St.

San Jose, California 95134

(408) 964-3500
eva.vazquez@sanmina.com | sanmina.com

From the in-house qualification of advanced laminate materials, signal
integrity analysis, DfX and global manufacturing, Sanmina is the recognized
leading manufacturer of advanced printed circuit boards. Sanmina will work
with you to develop advanced PCBs with unique requirements. PCB layout,
CAD, design for manufacturability and cost (DfX) manufacturing services using
SVPTM (Simultaneous Via Partitioning) with intellectual property licensing
opportunities.




polarinstruments.com

Professional Tools for
PCB Design and Manufacture

Stack Design  Rigid, Flex and Rigid-Flex

Field Solvers  Impedance Modeling

Impedance Insertion Loss with
Measurement Roughness Modeling
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Meet Ramon and Ryan.
They see the world a little differently.

“PCBs are our passion and our expertise. It is more than
just our work, it is the way we view everything around us.
At a certain point, we begin to walk down the street and

see elements of everyday life in the context of how they
relate to a Printed Circuit Board.”

Meet us at Booth 604!



Attend our sessions and see PCBs (and the world around you)
from a different perspective.

PCB COST DRIVERS
Wednesday, October 9, 1:30 - 2:30
Speaker: Ramon Roche, Field Application Engineer and Sustainability Specialist

PCB AND CIRCULARITY
Wednesday, October 9, 4:00 - 5:00
Speaker: Ramon Roche, Field Application Engineer and Sustainability Specialist

PCB STACKUPS AND IMPEDANCES*
Friday, October 11, 10:00 - 12:00
Speaker: Ryan Miller, Field Application Engineer and Technical Sales

*Paid session

Learn more about our approach to quality PCBs, sustainability,
and strong relationships at www.ncabgroup.com

NGAB
GROUP

Integrated PCB Production
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chmid Systems Inc.

Booth #513

2227 S. 48th St

Suite E

Tempe, Arizona 85282

(215) 882-4102

ferguson.ro@schmid-group.com | schmid-group.com

Schmid is an innovative partner to the electronics industry since 1965. Their
latest technology enables line and space down to 2pm. Our top priorities
include forging synergies: Collaborative partnerships that drive success. We are
specialized in wet processing and vacuum treatment including automation and
transport systems for the electronics sector. We automate individual machines
up to the innovative smart factory.

\SCREAMING
i TS,

Screaming Circuits

Booth #609 ORPO

2,
1140 NW Third Ave. P ™
Canby, Oregon 97013 &
(503) 592-7307 MEN®

joxnam@screamingcircuits.com | screamingcircuits.com

Screaming Circuits has been providing quickturn prototyping and small-volume
production assemblies to our customers for over 20 years. We are proudly
located in the Pacific Northwest and are an export-controlled, ITAR facility.
Contact us today to learn more about how we can help you with your next
project.

SEP Co., Ltd.

Booth #514

853 E. Sunset Rd.

Henderson, Nevada 89011

(209) 747-3694
kelsey.ellis@sep-us.com | sep.co.kr

SEP Co. Ltd. is one of South Korea’s leading privately owned printed circuit
board and contract manufacturing companies. SEP offers a broad spectrum of
high-reliability solutions to support the fabrication of complex and advanced
technology printed circuit boards and electronic assemblies.

SIEMENS

Siemens
Booth #405 cORPO,
- 24
5800 Granite Pkwy. #600 =
Plano, Texas 75024 o
X%
(800) 547-3000 MEN®

jennifer.chausse@siemens.com | eda.sw.siemens.com

Introducing: Next-generation electronic systems design. Visit our booth to see
how the next generation of electronics system design is adaptive and agile. It
offers superior productivity, ecosystem collaboration, and managed access to
help enterprises speed time to market, adapt to changing a workforce, protect
IP, and tap into all the resources of the electronic systems ecosystem.

SIERRA
CIRCUITS

Sierra Circuits

Booth #408

1108 W. Evelyn Ave.

Sunnyvale, California 94086

(408) 731-0192

lucyi@protoexpress.com | protoexpress.com

Sierra Circuits is a leading PCB manufacturer specializing in quickturn
prototyping and complex fab jobs. With over 35 years of experience, we provide
end-to-end services, including design, manufacturing, and assembly, ensuring
the highest quality and reliability. Our expertise in HDI, flex, RF, high-speed
designs, and advanced materials makes us the preferred partner for innovation-
driven industries.

SiliconExpert

Booth #105

9151 E. Panorama Circle

Centennial, Colorado 80112

(408) 568-1993

mark.yoshida@siliconexpert.com | siliconexpert.com

SiliconExpert: Solve Today. Anticipate Tomorrow. As the global industry
leader for discovery, selection, and management of electronic components,
SiliconExpert provides a 360° view on more than 1 billion parts to help
technology manufacturers reduce risk, increase certainty, and streamline
design. Our solutions go beyond information and insights to include a century of
supply-chain expertise, workflow-centric tools, and a customer-first experience.

SOURC=ABILITY"

Sourceability

Booth #202

9715 Burnet Rd.

Suite 200

Austin, Texas 78758

(888) 952-9225

info@sourceability.com | sourceability.com

Sourceability, a global distributor of electronic components and supply
chain services provider, offers digital tools and robust data with the power of
technology to meet customers’ evolving demands. Sourceability combines
distribution expertise with the industry’s leading e-commerce marketplace,
working with the largest catalog of suppliers to provide the transparency and
speed that customers need to create a seamless procurement process.




ET - EMBEDDED TRACES BY SCHMID

Visit us at Booth #513

Advantages

| Greater thermal dissipation is required from the die Conventional ET board Microsection
to extend package life and ensure function

| Deliver high density 1/0

| Embedded circuit trace pattern

| Controlled impedance to minimize signal loss

I Increase the Cu density

I Change the interconnection geometry

| Planarity improvement

SCHMID Systems Inc.

2227 S. 48th Street | Suite E-F | Tempe, Arizona 85282 | USA
Phone: +1 800 673 7790 E-Mail: info-NA@schmid-group.com
www.schmid-group.com

CEO: Robert Ferguson




STARTEAM GLOBAL

Booth #312

2 Sung Ping Street, Hung Hom, Kowloon

Unit 6-8, 11/F, Hilder Centre

Hong Kong

+85236281421

sylvia.issa@starteam.global | starteam.global

Founded in Germany in 1988, Starteam Global is a renowned PCB manufacturer
with over 35 years of expertise. Today, as a global enterprise, our production
facilitiesin China, Thailand, and Italy adhere strictly to automotive, medical, and
railway safety standards, backed by a team of seasoned engineers and quality
specialists. We provide competitive premium products and comprehensive
supply solutions worldwide.

/7%

SUMMIT

INTERCONNECT

Summit Interconnect

Booth #501

18101 Von Karman Avenue

Suite 1650

Irvine, California 92612

(303) 748-5589

lisa.holmes@summitinterconnect.com | summitinterconnect.com

Summit Interconnect is the largest privately held PCB manufacturer in North
America. The company focuses on the fast-growing defense, space, and
commercial sectors of the PCB market. Summit offers a broad portfolio of
PCB solutions ranging from cutting-edge prototyping to advanced technology
low-to-mid-volume production. Summit’s nine facilities are located across
California, Illinois, Colorado, and Toronto, Canada.

SLUINOELL

Sundell Technology Company Limited
Booth #511

Phase 10, Lokgana Ayutthaya Park

Uthai District

Nong Na Song Town, Phra Nakhon Si Ayutthaya 13210
Thailand

+8675526602996

askpchb@askpcb.com | askpch.com

Sundell is a state-of-the-art Thailand PCB manufacturer specializing in high-
speed, high-layer, HDI and heavy copper technology PCB.

Sunshine Global Circuits

Booth #212

3400 Silverstone Dr.

Suite 139

Plano, Texas 75023

(972) 867-8886

angelacheng@sunshinepcb.com | sunshinepcbgroup.com

Sunshine Global Circuits (SGC) manufactures high-quality PCBs, specializing
in high-mix, low- to high-volumes, and quickturn prototypes. Our technical
capabilities include two- to 50-layer, HDI, low Dk/Df materials, heavy copper,
rigid-flex/flex, RF microwave, ATE PCBs, substrates, and thermal management.
With facilities in China, Malaysia, and Germany, we provide expert local sales
and technical support in the US, including same-day quotes.

Suntech Circuits Inc.

Booth #615

2040 S. Alma School Road

Suite 1

Chandler, Arizona 85225

(480) 845-6588

scitro@suntechcircuits.com | suntechcircuits.com

For over 32 years, Suntech Circuits has delivered top-quality PCBs to OEMs and
EMS companies worldwide. We offer global shipping and specialize in quick-
turn, NPI/prototype, high-mix, low-volume, and mass production support.
Our technology range includes rigid, flex, rigid-flex, HDI, and aluminum
PCBs. We pride ourselves on exceptional customer service and transparent
communication. Come visit us.

SMTA.

Surface Mount Technology Association (SMTA)

Booth #612

6600 City West Pkwy.
Suite 300 POy
Eden Prairie, Minnesota 55344 ™
(952) 920-7682 o
NS

saniya@smta.org | smta.org

The SMTA membership is an international network of professionals who build
skills, share practical experience and develop solutions in electronic assembly
technologies, including microsystems, emerging technologies, and related
business operations.

SVTRONICS, INC.
SVTronics, Inc

Booth #200 QORPO/F)
%
3465 Technology Dr. =
Plano, Texas 75074 a
<
(972) 743-9862 MEN®

chris@svtronics.com | svtronics.com

SVTronics’ USA-based manufacturing for EVMs, ATE boards, PIBs, HTOL,
HAST, bench boards, lab boards, burn-in boards & characterizations boards,
electrical engineering, PCB layout, design verification & validation, compliance
testing, and industrial design, and has expertise in medical devices, industrial
and mobile computing products, communications interfaces, embedded
controllers, automotive, industrial applications, military electronics, and edge
computing & loT.

Trilogy-Net Inc.

Booth #418

52nd Avenue NE

Calgary, Alberta T3J 0K7

Canada

(403) 219-8868

info@trilogy-net.com | trilogy-net.com

Trilogy-Net is a comprehensive electronics contract manufacturer that has been
researching, investing, and delivering products to demanding markets since
2000, and is at the forefront of advancing the physics of manufacturing. We
provide a range of services including inventory services, SMT 3-D AOI, through-
hole, conformal coating, testing, mechanical assembly, The only contract
manufacturer that offers pre-compliance and EMI/EMC reports.




SIEMENS

Introducing:
Next generation electronic

systems design
Xpedition ¢ HyperLynx ¢ PADS Professional ¢ Valor
Visit us at Booth #405
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Trylene Inc

Booth #601

10650 Stancliff Road

Houston, Texas 77099

(281) 835-4162
sales@trylene.com | trylene.com

Trylene is your onshore electronic manufacturing partner. We provide services
from concept to quick prototype manufacturing all the way to full-scale
production. Capabilities include: Consignment or turnkey PCB assembly,
conformal coating, chassis assembly, wire & cable harnesses, box builds/test
fixtures, layout services, functional testing, with quick turnaround on RFQs. We
are ISO 9001, 13485, AS9100 and ITAR certified.

= Ultra
Librarian

Ultra Librarian

Booth #509

225 Tech Park Drive

Rochester, New York 14623

(585) 241-8819

SherylL@ultralibrarian.com | ultralibrarian.com

Ultra Librarian is proud to be the world’s most comprehensive CAD library. We
offer free access to symbols, footprints, and 3-D models so you can quickly and
easily search and download what you need for cutting-edge designs. All our
CAD data is compatible with popular ECAD applications which will help you
streamline your verification process.

Vayo Technology

Booth #317

Room 1206, Building 2

No0.2388 Xiupu Road

Shanghai, Shanghai 201315

China

(512) 904-1603
marketing@vayoinfo.com | vayoinfo.com

Vayo Technology, a leading software enterprise, is dedicated to manufacturing
process digitalization software solutions for electronics companies from design
to manufacturing. Vayo helps customers digitalize manufacturing process
experience to reinforce best practice, minimizing human errors and enhancing
overall quality stability consistency. Vayo also enables customers to share their
digitalized know-how across teams, automating tasks, reducing repetitive
rework, boosting organizational efficiency.

to our
Printed Circuit Engineering Association
Corporate Members

PCEA

PRINTED CIRCUIT ENGINEERING ASSOCIATION

ventec

INTERNATIONAL GROUP

Ventec International Group

Booth #309 QORPO/,_>7

311S. Highland Ave. Pﬁ%

Fullerton, California 92832 Q
f MENS®

(714) 773 9621
saleswest@ventec-usa.com | venteclaminates.com

Ventec International Group is a Taiwan Stock Exchange-listed global supplier
of advanced base materials for the PCB industry worldwide. Ventec’s range of
laminates & prepregs include signal integrity/high-speed digital, RF/analog &
high-performance IMS material technology, and an advanced range of thermal
management solutions designed for specialized use in industries including
automotive, communication, aerospace, and defense.

Victory Giant Technology (VGTPCB)
Booth #315

5201 Great America Pkwy

Suite 320

Santa Clara, California 95054

(408) 680-9323

berry.chiu@shpcb.com | en.shpcb.com

VGTPCB is the fastest-growing interconnect manufacturer specializing in
advanced PTH, HDI, flex, and rigid-flex PCBs. The company is a pioneer in
Industry 4.0 manufacturing. With manufacturing locations in China and SEA,
global service locations, and the ability to support NPI/QTA through high-
volume production, VGT is committed to being a leading technical and green
manufacturing benchmark enterprise in the industry.

Win Source Electronics
Booth #517

Nanshan District cORPO,
Shenzhen, Guangdong 518000 A
China o
&
+8675583957316 MEN®

service@win-source.net | win-source.net

Founded in 1999, Win Source boasts over 24 years of supply chain management
experience and stands as a global leader in the distribution of electronic
components. Win Source accumulates electronic components through premier
services and a diverse product portfolio, it caters to the demands for cost
reduction in standard parts and scrap management.

WINONICS

Winonics

Booth #215

660 N. Puente Street

Brea, California 92821

(714) 256-8700
dbrown@winonics.com | winonics.com

ORPQ,
PR

P
3 \\/\?53

Winonics is a manufacturer of rigid, flex and rigid-flex printed circuit boards
(PCBs). We serve a diverse base of customers from a variety of key growth
markets and offer mSAP/SAP technologies. Technology capabilities that can
support ultra high-density PCB designs. We are ISO 9001, AS9100 certified, and
ITAR registered.




SiEnnA

PCB DESIGN, FAB AND ASSEMBLY - Sunnyvale, CA
ITAR | IPC Class 3/ES | AS9100D | MIL-PRF-55110 | MIL-PRF-31032 | ISO 13485

"""""" Download the Stack-Up

% Design Guide
PCB L
STACK-UP e g

DESIGN GUIDE

Try the Sierra Design Portal
to cut down your design
time in half

Join our PCB forum
SierraConnect

ve a PCB question?
forum and get answers from the community
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XDry Dry Cabinets
Booth #101

ORPQ,
3407 County Road 427 O 7
Anna, Texas 75409 P m
(214) 296-4868 eSS

sales@xdry.com | XDry.com

Desiccant dry cabinets capable of 1% RH to satisfy the IPC specifications
without the use of nitrogen. Both heated and non-heated versions. Over 15
years of supplying global industry with our award-winning storage capabilities.
Nine standard models all stocked in Texas ready to ship to you at a moment’s
notice. Sold with a standard three-year warranty.

Zenode

Booth #518

1080 Carol Lane

Suite 266

Lafayette, California 94549

(925) 385-8655
brandon@buildhardware.ai | zenode.ai

Al Copilot for electrical engineering trained on 16 million datasheets to help find
the right components in minutes instead of hours.

Zhen Ding Tech. Group

Booth #218

No. 6, Lane 28, Sanho Road Sanshi Village, Dayuan District
Taoyuan, Taoyuan 337

Taiwan

+88633835678

duen.t.ling@zdtco.com | zdtco.com/en

Zhen Ding Tech. Group Technology Holding Limited is a professional
service provider that offers one-stop solutions for the design, development,
manufacturing, and sales of all types of printed circuit boards, including flexible
circuit boards (FPC), substrate-like PCBs (SLP), high-density interconnect (HDI)
PCBs, rigid printed circuit boards (RPCB), IC substrates, rigid-flex PCBs, chip-on-
film (CoF), and modules.

ZURKEN

Zuken USA Inc.

Booth #500

238 Littleton Road

Suite 100

Westford, Massachusetts 01886
(888) 332-7227

info@zukenusa.com | zuken.com/us/

Zuken is a leading global software company specializing in electrical and
electronic design solutions. Established in 1976, Zuken is consistently at
the forefront of technology innovation, offering a comprehensive range of
system-level 2-D/3-D electrical and electronic toolsets, including the CR-8000
and E3.series product families. With integrated design data management
capabilities, Zuken empowers businesses with robust and efficient design
solutions.

The printed circuit design
industry's choice for
comprehensive training
and certification.

This 40-hour live curriculum
was developed by leading
experts and includes a 400
page handbook containing
information on everything
from parts libraries to high-
speed design.

Register Today!

Developed by
Mike Creeden
Steph Chavez

Gary Ferrari
Rick Hartley
Susy Webb

< pceA

pceatraining.net

UPCOMING CLASSES

October 28
November 1, 8, 15 & 22
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s U M M I T Elevate your PCBs

INTERCONNECT

A Total PCB Solution from

a Single Manufacturing Partner.

Rigid. Flex. Rigid-Flex. HDI. RF. Assembly.
Quick-turn Prototypes. Volume Production.

Summit Interconnect is the largest, privately held PCB manufacturer in North America.
With eight high-tech facilities and thousands of employees, we work alongside customers
to push the boundaries of what is possible, helping to create inventive and transformative

electronic products.

Proudly serving high-growth markets including: Visit us at Booth #501

© o = {o

Aerospace & Defense Medical Industrial Semiconductor

= e} | =] -

Automotive Space Consumer Electronics Computing & Datacom

L] summitinterconnect.com

Cipc



SPEAKER BIOS

DANIEL BEEKER is technical director at NXP Semiconductor,
where he provides applications support and special function
development tools and instrumentation for NXP Automotive
customers worldwide. He has more than 43 years’ experience in
electronics system design and EMC. He also specializes in EMC
and signal integrity design techniques for systems and PCBs.
He has completed more than 200 PCB design evaluations for
customers and internal NXP products. He teaches field-based
design techniques at NXP and industry conferences worldwide,
more than 100 sessions with more than 5,000 attendees since
2010. He is also involved with NXP IC package design and IC
developmenttool teamsto supportimproved EMC performance,
working on more than 20 IC designs. His unique approach to
EMC is the result of many years of collaboration with one of the
fathers of the industry, Ralph Morrison.

RALF BRUENING is product manager and senior consultant
at Zuken, a major EDA vendor. He holds a degree in computer
science, electrical engineering and economics. He has more
than 30 years of experience in electronics and EDA. He has
longtime technical co-responsibility for the architecture of
Zuken’s high-speed design, signal integrity, power integrity
and EMI solutions. He is an active member of the IBIS Open
Forum. Bruening represents Zuken as industrial coordinator
in a research project with 18 partners from academia and
industry, funded by the German government, focused on how
Al/ML technologies can be utilized efficiently in various stages
of PCB design (his area is SI/PI analysis with emphasis on data
generation and suited Al algorithms). Part of his responsibility is
to help customers in implementing signal- and power-integrity
analysis in their PCB design flows, and his group also performs
SI/PI project consulting.

CALEB BUCK is an electrical engineer and PCB designer with
13 years’ experience as a PCB designer and nine years designing
Li-lon battery systems for military, aviation and aerospace
applications. He has spent the past six years focusing on how
to increase PCB assembly reliability in harsh environments
and in this work he has found PCB cleanliness to be of critical
importance for mission-critical and life-critical systems.

STEPHEN CHAVEZ, CPCD-Il, is a senior printed circuit
engineer with three decades’ experience. Chavez is recognized
throughout the industry as a global subject matter expertin PCB
design. He is currently a principal technical product marketing
manager with Siemens. He coauthored and is aninstructor of the
PCEA Printed Circuit Engineering Professional curriculum and
certification (CPCD). His focus is on continuous improvement for
the PCB design profession by serving as chairman of the PCEA.

TOMAS CHESTER, P.ENG., CPCD-I, has over a decade
of experience designing hardware products through all phases
of its lifecycle. He has managed a variety of multifaceted,
interdisciplinary projects, from simple interconnect interfaces
to complex microprocessors. His creative designs utilize cutting-
edge manufacturing techniques, while adhering to strict
industry standards and specifications. Chester has extensive
experience designing standalone single-sided circuit boards,
as well as multi-board assemblies with mechanical integration.
Chester is an instructor for Altium and the PCEA CPCD PCB
engineering design courses. He has an engineering systems and
computing degree from The University of Guelph.

JAEHO CHOI has been a memory module PCB design
engineer at Samsung Electronics since 2012. Choi graduated
from SIPI EMC Lab with a master’s degree in 2021 from
Sungkyunkwan University in Korea, and wrote a master’s
thesis on “Signal Integrity Enhancement in Dual-Strip Line by
Employing Inhomogeneous Media Related by Crosstalk.”

NATHAN CHRISTENSEN is an electrical engineer for
high-reliability electronics at Sparx Engineering, focusing
on PCB design and test, simulation analysis, and electrical
requirements development. At Sparx he specializes in sensor
networks and data communications for safety-critical systems
including aerospace, industrial, oil & gas, and semiconductor
equipment, as well as high volume consumer electronics. He
holds a bachelor’s in electrical engineering from New Mexico
State University.

KEVEN COATES’ career spans 31 years of embedded
processor digital/analog systems, high-speed PCB layout/signal
integrity, very-low-noise circuits, high-power circuits, thermal
management, battery safety, battery management, and battery
interface circuits for consumer, industrial and automotive
designs. He’s currently a senior electrical engineer at OnwardAir
working on two-person electric vertical takeoff aircraft. He holds
a bachelor’s degree in engineering from Texas A&M University.

Join today!

FREE
INDIVIDUAL
MEMBERSHIPS

pcea.net/membership
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Visit us at Booth #511



SPEAKER BIOS

PAUL COOKE has more than 30 years of experience in
printed board (PWB) design and manufacturing. He has held
senior positions in operations, quality, process engineering
and field application engineering, at some of the top North
American PCB manufacturers. He serves on a number of IPC
technical committees and cochairs the task group for IPC-9121,
Troubleshooting for Printed Circuit Boards. He is a member
of the IPC Technical Program Committee. He has coauthored
numerous technical papers and works with Tier 1 designers in
the avionics and space industry to design and develop products
that need to have extended life, focusing on PCB design and
reliability. Cooke has provided design for manufacture (DfM)
consulting services to the industry along with extensive
training/educational presentations from PCB 101 through
Enhanced Reliability. He is also the team leader on a number of
HDPUG projects and a member of numerous projects.

TERRIE DUFFY is a senior printed circuit board designer at
McCauley Design Group, and an adjunct professor at Austin
Community College. She has a bachelor’s in computer science
from Texas A&M.

MARK FINSTAD is director of engineering at Flexible Circuit
Technologies. He co-chairs the IPC-2223, Flexible Circuit Design
standard, sits on IPC-6013, IPC-4202, IPC-4203 and IPC-4204
committees, and has over 35 years of experience designing
and manufacturing flexible circuits for commercial, medical,
and military/avionics applications. He has authored articles in
numerous trade magazines, and currently coauthors the “Ask
the Flexperts” column for PCD&F magazine with Nick Koop.

AGNIESZKA FRANCZAK, PH.D., is team member of

Elsyca, where she is responsible for the Surface Finishing
Division related to the upfront assessment and optimization
of the electrochemical surface finishing process performances.
She has authored or coauthored scientific and industry-
related papers, book chapters and industry standards; and is a
conference speaker, participant of industrial R&D projects, and
an enthusiast of surface finishing of additively manufactured
components.

RAY FUGITT is technical sales manager at Downstream
Technologies. He has 37 years’ printed circuit board experience,
11 at Hadco in product and CAM engineering. In 2002, he joined
DownStream in technical marketing and later, technical sales
positions, where he supports and provides training for the
BluePrint PCB and CAM350 products.

RICK HARTLEY, a retired senior principal engineer at L-3
Avionics Systems, is principal of RHartley Enterprises, through
which he consults and teaches internationally. His focus is on
correctdesignofcircuitsand PCboardsto preventand/orresolve
EMI, noise and signal integrity problems. He has consulted with
major corporations in the US and 14 other countries. His career
has focused on computers, telecommunications and aircraft
avionics, as well as medical, automotive and appliances. He
has taught seminars at numerous conferences, including the
IEEE EMC Symposium, PCB West, PCB East and others. He is
on the board of directors of the Printed Circuit Engineering
Association, a past member of the Editorial Review Board of
Printed Circuit Design magazine and has written numerous
technical papers and articles on methods to control noise, EMI
and signal integrity.

TERRY HOFFMAN is a technical leader Product Operations
at Cisco Systems. He is cochair of the IPC 2-16 Digital Model
Exchange (DPMX) subcommittee. He is also the chair of the IPC-
2581 Consortium technical committee.

MICHAEL GLEASON is the director of Product Development
and Strategic Growth for GreenSource Fabrication in
Charlestown, New Hampshire. His 18-year career in the
PCB manufacturing industry has established him as a
distinguished expert in electronics design and fabrication. He
has held management and executive positions in operations,
engineering and business development across multiple US
fabricatorssupportingthe needs ofthe DoD. Prior to joining GSF,
Gleason spent five years at Draper, leading advanced initiatives
in bleeding-edge PCB designs, UHDI, organic substrates, and
substrate-like PCBs, notably advancing anti-tamper electronics
packaging. Gleason’s deep expertise and innovative leadership
have been pivotal in driving GSF’s technical roadmap. He
studied mechanical engineering and has a B.S. in operations
management from the University of New Hampshire.

NICKKOOP isdirectorofflextechnology at TTM Technologies.
He has developed and applied advanced PCB technologies
to support a wide range of medical, military, and global
security applications. He is vice chairman of the IPC Flexible
Circuits Committee and co-chair for the IPC-6013 Qualification
and Performance Specification for Flexible Printed Boards
Subcommittee. Koop has over 35 years of experience in design,
manufacture, and management in the flexible circuit industry.
He coauthors the “Ask the Flexperts” column in PCD&F.

DANA KORF is senior consultant at Korf Consultancy

focusing on design transfer improvements from PCB designers
to fabricators. He is also the AME Standards Manager at Nano
Dimension, chair of the IPC D-67 AME Standards subcommittee,
and vice chair of the ASTM F42.06.07 Additive Manufacturing
Electronics subcommittee.




SVTronics’ is a Core Provider to many

OEM & ODM companies where we provide
engineering services, layout, prototyping to
volume manufacturing. SVTronics products
include EVM's, ATE Boards, PIB's, HTOL, HAST,
Bench Boards, Lab Boards, Burn-in Boards &
Characterizations Boards as well as electrical
engineering, PCB layout, design verification &
validation, compliance testing & Industrial design
with expertise in a variety of products including,
medical devices, Industrial and mobile computing
products, communications interfaces, embedded
controllers, 10T, automotive, aviation, aerospace,
Industrial applications and military electronics.

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING &
DESIGN EXPERTISE

PCB LAYOUT

DESIGN VERIFICATION &
VALIDATION

COMPLIANCE TESTING &
RELIABILITY

INDUSTRIAL DESIGN

>

Visit us at Booth #200

SVT CERTIFICATIONS

* SO 9001:2015
e |ATF 16949:2016
¢ |SO-14001 Environmental Management

e QOHSAS 18001 Occupational Health & Safety
Management Systems

e |SO AS9100 REV. D

e |SO 13485:2016

e [PC-A-610G

e [PC 620s

e |PC J-STD-001G w/space addendum
e IPC-7711-7721

¢ ITAR Registered

¢ National Minority Supplier #DL03073

e UL & C-UL Hazardous Areas Certification Class
1 Division 2

e CMMC Level 3 Certified

If you need additional information or assistance, please feel free to contact me at your convenience.

\\\\\\\ |y||| : We appreciate your interest in SVTronics, Inc and look forward in working with you and your team.
SV I
q %

SVTRONICS, INC. You can reach me at 972-743-9862 or email me at chris@svtronics.com




SPEAKER BIOS

MEREDITH BALLARD LABEAU is the chief technology
officer and on the strategic leadership team at Calumet
Electronics. Labeau is the technical lead and manager of
Calumet’s Process Engineering and R&D teams. She also is a
member of two international standards committees: IPC and
the National Aerospace and Defense Contractors Accreditation
Program (NADCAP), an IPC Board Member and plays a critical
rolein developing standards and PCB manufacturing quality and
criteria for the electronics industry. Labeau was recently elected
to serve as an inaugural member of the Industrial Advisory
Committee for CHIPs for America, providing advice on science
and technology needs of the nations’ domestic microelectronics
industry. Labeau received a Ph.D. from Michigan Technological
University in environmental engineering focusing on the
integrated assessment of anthropogenic, climate and policy
induced changes on phosphorus export in the United States
Laurentian Great Lakes watersheds. She also holds a masters’
degree from Michigan Tech in environmental engineering for
the performance and systems analysis of wastewater treatment
systems and potable water in rural Bolivia.

MATTHEW LEARY has been designing PCBs full-time since
1996. He is a graduate of the University of Wisconsin-Madison
with a degree in physics. He currently works at Newgrange
Design, a Boston-area PCB design service bureau.

DAN LIU is a staff engineer at Alibaba. Prior to joining Alibaba
in 2020, she worked at Intel for more than 10 years. She has been
working on the research of cloud servers in immersion liquid
cooling since 2017 and has issued conference publications at
DesignCon, ECTC and other industry conferences.

PHIL MARCOUX has ventured into many areas during his
long career in electronics including IC designer and product
engineer,, author and lecturer, and ultimately CEO of three
Silicon Valley-based companies. He was named “Father of SMT”
by the IPC and cofounded the company that invented chip-scale
packaging and chiplets. His newest venture is leading the PCEA
task group writing the Al Roadmap and Al Bill of Rights for the
Electronics Industry.

CHARLENE MCCAULEY has over 42 years’ experience as a
PCB and mechanical designer, 21 as the founder and manager
of two design service bureaus. For the past 13 years, she has led
McCauley Design Group, where she has served 50+ customers
in the server, semiconductor, space, military aircraft, radar,
satellite, medical, simulator, oil field industries. She has eight
years’ experience as an adjunct professor at Austin Community
College teaching PCB design, electrical/electronic design, and
technical drafting. She was employed at Dell for nine years as
a senior PCB designer for the rack, tower, blade server, and
storage systems, and now provides design services for Dell’s
Precision laptop and server systems. She also provides Allegro/
OrCAD training for her customers’ engineering departments.

RYAN MILLER is a field application engineer with NCAB
Group, who also leads the NCAB Group US PCB Design program.
His engineering career started at the factory direct level with
a prototype domestic PCB fabricator. He has over a decade of
experience in PCB manufacturing, DFM Analysis, and stackup
design. His expertise provides clients with the insight and tools
needed to have their designs in sync with the manufacturing
process. Miller holds a bachelor’s in electronics engineering
technology from DeVry University. When away from the PCB
world, Miller likes to spend time with his wife and daughter. In
addition, he enjoys fly fishing and reading technical articles.

GERRY PARTIDA is vice president of technology for Summit
Interconnect. He began his career in the printed circuit board
industry in 1984 at Everett Charles Test Equipment and joined
Optrotech/Orbotech in 1986. He was a member of the team
that introduced CAM automation, net list compare, AOI/CAD
reference to the PCB industry. His current position is focused
on manufacturing cutting edge high-density interconnect, high-
speed digital, flex/rigid-flex and RF/microwave PCBs for military
and commercial applications. He is a subject matter expert on
IPC-6012, and a member of the IPC-6012 and IPC-6018 review
task groups. He recently has become a vice chair for IPC-6012/
IPC-A-600 & IPC-V-TSL-MVIA Microvia Task Force.

ZACHARIAH PETERSON has an extensive technical
background in academia and industry. He currently provides
research, design, and marketing services to electronics
companies. Prior to working in the PCB industry, he taught
at Portland State University. His background in scientific
research spans topics in nanoparticle lasers, electronic and
optoelectronic semiconductor devices, environmental sensors,
and stochastics. His work has been published in over a dozen
peer-reviewed journals and conference proceedings, and he has
written hundreds of technical blogs on PCB design for a number
of companies. He currently works with other companies in
the electronics industry providing design, research, and
marketing services. He is a member of IEEE Photonics Society,
IEEE Electronics Packaging Society, American Physical Society,
and the Printed Circuit Engineering Association (PCEA). He
previously served as a voting member on the INCITS Quantum
Computing Technical Advisory Committee and he currently
serves on the IEEE P3186 Working Group.

Join today!

FREE
INDIVIDUAL
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pcea.net/membership
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MILLIONS OF ON-DEMAND CAD MODELS

SEARCH - DOWNLOAD - DESIGN

Kickstart your next project with native,
ready-to-use CAD models and intelligent
reference designs from Ultra Librarian.

SEE US AT PCB WEST BOOTH #509

UltraLibrarian.com




SPEAKER BIOS

Over his 50-year career in the PCB industry, CHARLES

PFEIL has been a designer, owner of a service bureau, and
had engineering management and product definition roles at
Racal-Redac, ASI, Cadence, PADS, VeriBest, Mentor Graphics,
and Altium. Most of his career was at Mentor Graphics, where he
was a software architect focused on the advanced development
of PCB design tools. He was the original product architect of
Expedition PCB, and an inventor of Team PCB, XtremePCB,
XtremeAR, and the Sketch Router. He is also the author of BGA
Breakouts and Routing and High-Speed Constraint Values and
PCB Layout Methods.

ETHAN PIERCE is director of hardware engineering at Pierce
Design, working with global customers to build and deploy loT
solutions. An electrical engineer by trade, he has spent his career
building consumer, medical, and defense connected products
at leading hardware companies to leading loT platforms. His
specialty is maintaining holistic design intent from concept to
mass production, producing successful loT deployments at
scale.

LEE RITCHEY is president of Speeding Edge, a consulting
company specializing in the design of high-performance PCBs
and training of engineers and designers preparing to design
high-performance PCBs. He has taught his signal integrity
courses to more than 11,000 engineers and designers all over
the world. He has participated in the design of more than 3,000
high-performance PCBs. He has been one of the speakers at PCB
West since 1991.

RAMON ROCHE is a field application engineer for NCAB
Groupinthe Southeast regional office. Asa mechanical engineer,
his career started in the industrial automation industry where
he gained a breadth of knowledge in manufacturing process
and equipment development. He brings experience supporting
customers throughout the entire sales and production process.
At NCAB, he specializes in sustainability and champions NCAB
Group’s aggressive approach to tackling these important issues.

MIKE TUCKER is director of engineering and technology
at Millennium Circuits (MCL). He has over 27 years; technical
experience in PCB manufacturing (rigid/rigid-flex/HDI/flex/
MPCB). He has been responsible for the development and
implementation of manufacturing processes and methodologies
to drive the company’s technology curve, capabilities, and
competitiveness. He is an expert in front-end engineering, CAM
tools, automation of CAM tooling, integration of CAM tools with
MRP/ERP/shop-floor operations and software development of
shop-floor software operations. He works closely with engineers,
designers, program managers and OEMs to build mission critical
parts from concept to prototype to production.

BEN VOIGT is an embedded engineer at Sparx Engineering. He
has 23 years of experience co-developing hardware, embedded
firmware and desktop software. His main interests are design
and implementation of medical equipment, software reliability,
real-time networking, and optimal signal recovery. Prior to
Sparx, he worked for the Life Sciences Branch of NASA, working
on EKG processing and integration of networked real-time
systems. Voigt has a Ph.D. in electrical and systems engineering
fromthe University of Pennsylvaniaandisalicensed professional
engineerin Texas.

JAY VYAS isdirectorofengineeringatSigmaTronInternational,
where for more than a decade, he has been collaborating on
cross-functional initiatives that drive technology evolution and
improve manufacturing processes. His experience and expertise
in PCBA DFX, wafer level chip scale packages (WLCSP) and multi-
level stacked ball grid array (MLSBGA) modules, associated
equipment/processes/tooling selection is complemented by
a commitment to innovation in soldering technologies and
testing processes. During his tenure at SigmaTron’s Union City,
CA, facility, he has developed robust processes and optimized
facility layouts. He has a degree in mechanical engineering from
Birla Vishwakarma Mahavidyalaya Engineering College, which is
part of Sardar Patel University in India. He also holds an MBA
from California State University-East Bay Campus.

WAYNE WANG is data center product director for R&D at
Shennan Circuits, where he has worked for 13 years and leads
a team to explore advanced PCB technology and support
customers to provide solutions with PCB layout design, process
control, reliability, cost and signal integrity. He has a bachelor’s
in detection guidance and control technology from Nanjing
University of Aeronautics and Astronautics in 2011.

SYED UBAID ALI WARSI is a seasoned IPC CID senior
PCB designer with 20 years of diverse experience, His journey
encompasses guiding boards from the initial design phase
through prototyping, board bring-up, EMC compliance, and
finally to full-scale production. Specializing in high-speed
PCB design and EMC compliance, he navigates cutting-edge
technologies like Intel’s Agilex and Stratix series, PCle Gen3/4,
56Gbps PAM4, and 28Gbps NRZ interfaces. A notable HDI
technology expert, Syed contributes to breakthroughsin 0.2mm
CSP multi-lamination breakout boards. Beyond his individual
accomplishments, his mentorship has shaped the next
generation of PCB designers. Through his mentorship, several
professionals are now thriving at renowned companies like Intel,
Xilinx, R&D Altanova, Hitek Systems, among others. As owner
of Wavetroniks, his commitment to excellence and innovation
drives success in the dynamic field of PCB and hardware design,
serving clients across North America.




DRY CABINET STORAGE

XDry humidity-controlled stor-

age cabinets are self-contained,
low-maintenance storage systems.
There is no need for nitrogen or
compressed air, just plug into the
wall and they are ready to go! XDry
storage cabinets satisfy standards
such as IPC/JEDEC J-STD-033 and
IPC/JEDEC J-STD-020. The cabinet
environment can be maintained
from ambient to 196 RH, providing
constant & stable storage at pre-
cisely desired RH levels.

XDry cabinets are the ideal solution
for printed circuit board and mois-
ture-sensitive component storage.

L. Small footprint,
Visit us at Booth #101 but high capacity

XD1-302-02
Competitively
Priced

Corporate Office
3407 County Road 427 Phone: 214.296.4868 www.XDry.com sales@XDry.com
Anna, Texas 75409 USA




SPEAKER BIOS

JOHN WATSON has a career spanning over 44 years in
electronics, with 24 working in the PCB design/engineering field.
He has worked with several top companies including Teledyne
API, Emerson Computer Power, Legrand Corp., and served in the
US Army in the military intelligence field. Presently, he works as
a technical expert with Altium, where he trains and mentors
new customers on Altium tools and the PCB process, working
alongside companies to better their proficiency with ECAD tools
and the overall quality of the PCB design process. Furthermore,
Watson is a college professor at Palomar San Marcos, teaching
basic and advanced PCB design. He is a highly sought-after
author and writer for various blogs and white papers and author
of two library and data management books.

SUSY WEBB, CID, is a senior PCB designer with 40 years
of experience. Her career includes experience in coastal and
oceanographic oil exploration and monitoring equipment,
point-to-point microwave network systems, and CPCI and ATX
computer motherboards. Webb is a regular speaker at PCB
East and PCB West, and international design conferences, and
consults for individual companies and PCEA chapters. Her
presentations discuss practical implementation of complex
engineering concepts into board layout and methods to improve
the overall design and flow of printed circuit boards. She is CID
certified, a former writer/columnist for PCD&F, a chapter writer
for Clyde Coombs’ Printed Circuits Handbook, and one of the
judges for the annual TLA competition. Webb is also an active
member of the PCEA Executive Board and education committee
and is a member and past president of the Houston Chapter of
the Designers Council.

DAVID WIENS has held various engineering, marketing and
management positions within the EDA industry over the past
35+ years. His focus areas have included advanced packaging,
high-speed design, routing technology and integrated systems
design. He is currently the product manager for the Xpedition
Enterprise portfolio of products for electronics systems design.
He holds a bachelor’s in computer science from the University
of Kansas.

PAUL YANG is senior field applications engineer expert
at JOVE PCB, a listed company in China, and has 20 years’
experience in the PCB industry with of many kinds of PCB types
in design, manufacturing and testing. He has deep insight in
PCB laminates and other raw materials. Yang is also a 6 Sigma
black belt.
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The CR-8000 Al PCB design

suite of tools can reduce your
design time by up to 90%.

Finish even your most complex layouts much faster

than traditional methods—and free up your schedule
for things that matter most—like lunch!
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